Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718

(mm)
Pressure
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Price $
per mtr
Positive PSI/Bar Negative
Working Burst
mmHg
ID OD PSI Bar PSI Bar
AUS050KARMTR 50 60 40 2.75 80 5.5 757 0.74 30.4 65 81.36
AUS065KARMTR 63 75 35 2.4 70 4.8 757 1.31 30.4 65 110.83
AUS080KARMTR 76 89 35 2.4 70 4.8 757 1.63 30.4 76 111.03
AUS090KARMTR 90 105 30 2.0 60 4.1 757 2.01 30.4 100 211.58
AUS100KARMTR 102 118 30 2.0 60 4.1 757 2.63 30.4 115 166.84
AUS125KARMTR 125 147 30 2.0 60 4.1 711 3.67 30.4 125 322.80
AUS150KARMTR 152 171 30 2.0 60 4.1 686 4.58 30.4 235 380.84
AUS200KARMTR 200 230 30 2.0 60 4.1 686 8.41 15.2 380 793.41